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Part 
Number

Wattage 
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

Luminous 
intensity 

(cd)

CCT 
(K)

Beam 
Angle 

(°)

Tilting 
Angle 

(°)

Height 
(mm)

Outer 
Diameter

(mm)

Inner 
Diameter

(mm)

Housing 
Colour

Lifetime 
(hrs) Dimmable

LED RECESSED SPOTLIGHTS                                                                     Voltage: 220-240V                     CRI: ≥80

52404

52405
12

720

710

3150

1200
3000

25

40
30 55 112 75 White 30,000 Yes

52406

52407
12

720

710

3150

1200
3000

25

40
30 55 112 75 Chrome 30,000 Yes

Part Number Wattage  
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

CCT 
(K)

Height 
(mm)

Outer Diameter
(mm)

Inner Diameter
(mm)

Lifetime 
(hrs) Dimmable

LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS                                                                  Voltage: 220-240V                          CRI: ≥80

52412

52413

52414

52415

52416

11

12

15

21

24

600

680

800

1300

1600

3000

52.0

52.0

53.0

56.5

67.5

104

119

135

183

235

90

105

125

170

216

30,000 No

52448

52449

52450

52451

11

15

21

24

850

1250

1900

2150

4000

52.0

53.0

56.5

67.5

104

135

183

235

90

125

170

216

40,000 No

Accessories
52912 - Dimmable driver for 11W LED Recessed Downlight  
52913 - Dimmable driver for 15W LED Recessed Downlight

52914 - Dimmable driver for 21W LED Recessed Downlight  
52915 - Dimmable driver for 24W LED Recessed Downlight  

Part 
Number

Wattage 
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

Luminous 
intensity 

(cd)

CCT 
(K)

Beam 
Angle 

(°)

Tilting 
Angle 

(°)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Housing 
Colour

Lifetime 
(hrs) Dimmable

LED TRACKLIGHTS                                                                                         Voltage: 220-240V                     CRI: ≥80

52436

52437

25

25

1750

1900

3000

3300

3000

4000
40 180/350

217x156x115

217x156x115
White 35,000 No

52438

52439

40

40

3000

3100

6000

6500

3000

4000
40 180/350

214x177x118

214x177x118
White 35,000 No

Accessories
52906 - Spot reflector 25° for LED Tracklight 25W
52909 -  Spot reflector 25° for LED Tracklight 40W

52908 - Honeycomb Louver for LED Tracklight 25W
52911 - Honeycomb Louver for LED Tracklight 40W

Part 
Number

Wattage 
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

Luminous 
intensity 

(cd)

CCT 
(K)

Beam 
Angle 

(°)

Tilting 
Angle 

(°)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Housing 
Colour

Lifetime 
(hrs) Dimmable

LED TRACKLIGHTS                                                                                         Voltage: 220-240V                     CRI: ≥80

52452

52453

15

15

1200

1300

2500

2700

3000

4000
40 180/350

152x86x128

152x86x128
White 50,000 Yes 

52454

52455

28

28

2400

2600

6000

6500

3000

4000
40 180/350

199x112x168

199x112x168
White 50,000 Yes 

52456

52457

48

48

4100

4600

7200

8200

3000

4000
40 180/350

197x143x209

197x143x209
White 50,000 Yes 

Accessories
52917 – Spot reflector 20° for LED tracklight 15W
52918 – Spot reflector 20° for LED tracklight 28W
52919 – Spot reflector 20° for LED tracklight 48W

52920 – Anti-glare snoot for LED tracklight 15W
52921 – Anti-glare snoot for LED tracklight 28W
52922 – Anti-glare snoot for LED tracklight 48W
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Part 
Number

Wattage  
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

CCT 
(K) UGR Dimensions 

(mm)
Housing 
Colour

Lifetime 
(hrs) Dimmable

LED PANELS                                                                                                     Voltage: 100-240V                          CRI: ≥80

52440 45 4000 4000 >19 595x595x46.5 White 50,000 No

52441 45 3800 4000 <19 595x595x46.5 White 50,000 No

52442 45 4000 4000 >19 622x622x46.5 White 50,000 No

52443 45 3800 4000 <19 622x622x46.5 White 50,000 No

Part 
Number

Wattage 
(W)

Luminous 
flux 
(lm)

Base CCT 
(K)

Dimensions 
(mm) Safety Class Protection Class Lifetime 

(hrs) Dimmable

LED BATTEN LUMINAIRES WITH LED T8 TUBES                                  Voltage: 220-240V

52417 22 1950 G13 4000 40x52x1232 Class I IP20 40,000 No

52418 44 3800 G13 4000 40x52x1232 Class I IP20 40,000 No

52419 22 1700 G13 4000 86x72x1265 Class I IP65 40,000 No

52420 44 3100 G13 4000 86x115x1265 Class I IP65 40,000 No

Part Number Base Fitting Dimensions 
(mm) Safety Class Protection Class

LED BATTEN LUMINAIRES WITHOUT LED T8 TUBES                                       

52430

52431

G13

G13

Single

Twin

86x72x1265

86x115x1265
Class I IP65

52434

52435

G13

G13

Single

Twin

86x72x1565

86x115x1565
Class I IP65

Accessories
52905 - Chain Suspension for Batten Luminaire IP65
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verbatim.com

Verbatim - Denmark, Norway, Sweden, Finland and Iceland
Tobaksvejen 25, 2860 Søborg
Denmark
T: +45 7022 6323
F: +45 4590 7088
E: info.nordic@verbatim-europe.com

Verbatim - France and Portugal 
Immeuble Hermes, 20 rue Jacques Daguerre, 
92565 Rueil-Malmaison Cedex
France
T: +33 (0) 1 47 16 94 20
F: +33 (0) 1 47 16 15 00
E: info.france@verbatim-europe.com 
www.facebook.com/VerbatimFrance 
 

Verbatim - Germany, Austria & Switzerland, Central/East 
Europe
Düsseldorfer Str. 13, D - 65760 Eschborn, 
Germany
T: +49 (0) 6196 900 10
F: +49 (0) 6196 900 120
E: info.germany@verbatim-europe.com 
E: info.central-east@verbatim-europe.com
www.facebook.com/VerbatimDeutschland 

Verbatim - Italy, Cyprus, Greece & Malta
Via Roma 108 , 20060 Cassina de’ Pecchi MI, 
Italy
T: +39 02 9530 1115
F: +39 02 9530 0449
E: info.italy@verbatim-europe.com
www.facebook.com/VerbatimItalia   

Московское представительство,
Verbatim – Russia, Commonwealth of 
Independent States
Бизнес центр Golden Gate,
бульвар Энтузиастов, 2 109544
Москва
T: +7 (495) 213 1980
F: +7 (495) 213 1978
E: info.east@verbatim-europe.com
www.facebook.com/VerbatimRussia
   

Verbatim - The Netherlands, Belgium & Luxembourg  
Laan van Zuid Hoorn 14, 2289 DE Rijswijk, 
The Netherlands
T: +31 (0)70 336 76 00
F: +31 (0)70 336 76 11
E: info.nl@verbatim-europe.com 

Verbatim - Africa, Middle East & Turkey 
First Floor, Building 4, Pinewood Office Park, 33 Riley Road, 
Woodmead, 
South Africa
T: +27 (0) 11 253 4940
F: +27 (0)11 234 3626
E: info.sa@verbatim-europe.com
www.facebook.com/VerbatimSouthAfrica
www.facebook.com/VerbatimTurkiye    

Verbatim - United Kingdom, Ireland & Israel 
(EMEA Head Office)
Prestige House, 23-26 High Street, Egham, Surrey TW20 9DU,  
United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1784 439 781
F: +44 (0) 1784 471 337
E: info.uk@verbatim-europe.com
www.facebook.com/VerbatimEurope 


